
CONSETT - STANLEY - SACRISTON - DURHAM  via South Moor
STANLEY - SACRISTON - DURHAM  via Beamish Grange Villa
STANLEY - SACRISTON via Beamish & Grange Villa
STANLEY - SACRISTON - DURHAM  via South Stanley

Service 718: Consett Bus Station, Trafalgar Street, Medomsley Road, Number One Roundabout, Villa Real Road, Leadgate Front Street, Leadgate Co-op, St. Ives Road, Pontop High Stables, Dipton
Red Lion, Flint Hill Bank, Ewehurst Road, Flint Hill Prince of Wales, North Road, Catchgate Crown and Thistle, Annfield Plain Superstore, Shieldrow Lane, Stanley By-Pass, Front Street, Stanley Bus Station,
Stanley By-Pass, Park Road, South Moor Pine Street, Hustledown Road, Middles Road, Craghead Punch Bowl, Blackhouse Lane, Edmondsley Cross Roads, Sacriston Front Street, Sacriston Cross Roads,
Fynway, Findon Hill, Hartside, Framwellgate Moor New College, Dryburn Road, Durham Dryburn Hospital, Framwellgate Peth, North Road, Durham Bus Station. Return via North Road, Durham
Millburngate, Framwellgate Peth then as outward route reversed to Stanley By-Pass, Front Street, Stanley Bus Station, Stanley By-Pass, Shieldrow Lane then as outward route reversed.
Service 719: Consett Bus Station, Trafalgar Street, Medomsley Road, Number One Roundabout, Durham Road, then one way loop via Queens Road, Kings Road, Rosedale Avenue, Woodlands Road,
Queens Road, Durham Road, Laburnum Avenue, Park Road, Newmarket Street, Trafalgar Street, Consett Bus Station, Trafalgar Street, Medomsley Road, Number One Roundabout, Villa Real Road,
Leadgate Front Street, New Watling Street, Leadgate Pont Head Estate, Pont Terrace, Pont Lane, Pontop High Stables then as 718 route to Stanley Bus Station then Tyne Road, Tyne Road East, Hollyhill
GardensWest, South Stanley Durham Road, Middles Road then as 718 route to Durham Bus Station. Return as reverse of 718 route from Durham Bus Station to Middles Road then as reverse of 719
route to Consett Bus Station.
Service 720: Stanley Bus Station, Stanley By-Pass, Chester Road, Front Street, No Place, Beamish Museum Main Gates, Station Cottages, West Pelton Twizell Road Ends, Grange Villa, Stone Row, Blue
House Bank, Beechgrove Lane, Black House Lane, Edmondsley Cross Roads, Cross Lane, Plawsworth Road, Durham Road, Findon Hill then as 718 route to Durham Bus Station. Return as reverse of
718 route to Findon Hill then as reverse of 720 route to Stanley Bus Station.

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)

Service Number  718  718  718  720  719  718  720  718  718  718  720  719  719  718  720  718  719
Codes  NS  NS  NS  NS  NS  NS  NS  S  NS  S

 A
 am  am  am  am  am  am  am  am  am  am  am  am  am  am  am  am  am

CONSETT Bus Station Stand G   �   �   �   � 6.57   �   �   �   �   �   � 7.57   �   �   �   � 8.57
Number One Roundabout   �   �   �   � 6.59   �   �   �   �   �   � 7.59   �   �   �   � 8.59
Blackhill Cricketers   �   �   �   � 7.01   �   �   �   �   �   � 8.01   �   �   �   � 9.01
Shotley Bridge Rosedale Avenue   �   �   �   � 7.04   �   �   �   �   �   � 8.04   �   �   �   � 9.04
Shotley Bridge Hospital Woodlands   �   �   �   � 7.05   �   �   �   �   �   � 8.05   �   �   �   � 9.05
Blackhill Cricketers   �   �   �   � 7.10   �   �   �   �   �   � 8.10   �   �   �   � 9.10
Consett Bus Station Stand C   �   �   �   � 7.17   �   �   �   �   �   � 8.17   �   �   �   � 9.17
Number One Roundabout   �   �   �   � 7.19   �   �   �   �   �   � 8.19   �   �   �   � 9.19
Leadgate Pont Head Estate   �   �   �   � 7.23   �   �   �   �   �   � 8.23   �   �   �   � 9.23
Leadgate Co-op   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �
Dipton Red Lion   � 6.26   �   � 7.29   �   �   �   �   �   � 8.29   �   �   �   � 9.29
Flint Hill Prince of Wales   � 6.30   �   � 7.34   �   �   �   �   �   � 8.34   �   �   �   � 9.34
Catchgate Crown & Thistle   � 6.35   �   � 7.39   �   �   �   �   �   � 8.39   �   �   �   � 9.39
Annfield Plain Superstore   � 6.38   �   � 7.42   �   �   �   �   �   � 9.42   �   �   �   � 9.42
STANLEY Bus Station arr   � 6.46   �   � 7.50   �   �   �   �   �   � 8.50   �   �   �   � 9.50
STANLEY Bus Station Stand F dep 6.20 6.47 7.20 7.27 7.52 7.55 8.00 8.05 8.21 8.26 8.37 8.52 8.52 9.05 9.17 9.35 9.52
Beamish Museum Main Gates   �   �   � 7.34   �   � 8.07   �   �   � 8.44   �   �   � 9.24   �   �
Grange Villa   �   �   � 7.40   �   � 8.19   �   �   � 8.50   �   �   � 9.30   �   �
South Stanley Durham Road   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �
South Stanley Shops   �   �   �   � 7.56   �   �   �   �   �   � 8.56 8.56   �   �   � 9.56
South Moor Pine Street 6.24 6.51 7.24   �   � 7.59   � 8.08 8.25 8.30   �   �   � 9.09   � 9.39   �
Craghead Punch Bowl 6.31 6.58 7.31   � 8.02 8.06   � 8.16 8.32 8.37   � 9.02 9.02 9.16   � 9.46 10.02
Edmondsley Cross Roads 6.37 7.04 7.37 7.46 8.08 8.12 8.25 8.22 8.38 8.43 8.56 9.08 9.08 9.22 9.36 9.52 10.08
Sacriston Cross Roads 6.42 7.09 7.42 7.52 8.13 8.17 8.31 8.27 8.43 8.48 9.02 9.13 9.13 9.27 9.42 9.57 10.13
Framwellgate Moor New College 6.47 7.14 7.47 7.57 8.17 8.22 8.36 8.32 8.48 8.53 9.07 9.17 9.17 9.32 9.47 10.02 10.17
Durham Dryburn Hospital 6.49 7.16 7.49 7.59 8.20 8.24 8.38 8.34 8.50 8.55 9.09 9.20 9.20 9.34 9.49 10.04 10.20
DURHAM Bus Station 6.52 7.19 7.52 8.02 8.23 8.27 8.41 8.37 8.53 8.58 9.12 9.23 9.23 9.37 9.52 10.07 10.23

Service Number  718  720  718  719  719  718  720  718  719  719  718  720  718  719  718
Codes  NSch  Sch

 B
 pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm

CONSETT Bus Station Stand G   �   �   �   57 2.57   �   �   � 3.57 4.02   �   �   � 5.10   �
Number One Roundabout   �   �   �   59 2.59   �   �   � 3.59 4.04   �   �   � 5.12   �
Blackhill Cricketers   �   �   �   01 3.01   �   �   � 4.01 4.06   �   �   � 5.14   �
Shotley Bridge Rosedale Avenue   �   �   �   04 3.04   �   �   � 4.04 4.09   �   �   � 5.17   �
Shotley Bridge Hospital Woodlands   �   �   �   05 3.05   �   �   � 4.05 4.10   �   �   � 5.18   �
Blackhill Cricketers   �   �   �   10 3.10   �   �   � 4.10 4.15   �   �   � 5.23   �
Consett Bus Station Stand C   �   �   �   17 3.17   �   �   � 4.17 4.21   �   �   � 5.30   �
Number One Roundabout   �   �   �   19 3.19   �   �   � 4.19 4.23   �   �   � 5.32   �
Leadgate Pont Head Estate   �   �   �   23 3.23   �   �   � 4.23 4.27   �   �   � 5.36   �
Leadgate Co-op   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �
Dipton Red Lion then   �   �   �   29 3.29   �   �   � 4.29 4.33   �   �   � 5.42   �
Flint Hill Prince of Wales at   �   �   �   34 3.34   �   �   � 4.37 4.38   �   �   � 5.47   �
Catchgate Crown & Thistle these   �   �   �   39 until 3.39   �   �   � 4.39 4.43   �   �   � 5.52   �
Annfield Plain Superstore mins.   �   �   �   42 3.42   �   �   � 4.42 4.46   �   �   � 5.55   �
STANLEY Bus Station arr past   �   �   �   50 3.50   �   �   � 4.50 4.54   �   �   � 6.03   �
STANLEY Bus Station Stand F dep each   05   17   35   52 3.52 4.05 4.17 4.35 4.52 4.55 5.05 5.17 5.35   � 6.05
Beamish Museum Main Gates hour   �   24   �   �   �   � 4.24   �   �   �   � 5.24   �   �   �
Grange Villa   �   30   �   �   �   � 4.30   �   �   �   � 5.30   �   �   �
South Stanley Durham Road   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �
South Stanley Shops   �   �   �   56 3.56   �   �   � 4.56 4.59   �   �   �   �   �
South Moor Pine Street   09   �   39   �   � 4.09   � 4.39   �   � 5.09   � 5.39   � 6.09
Craghead Punch Bowl   16   �   46   02 4.02 4.16   � 4.46 5.02 5.05 5.16   � 5.46   � 6.14
Edmondsley Cross Roads   22   36   52   08 4.08 4.22 4.36 4.52 5.08 5.11 5.22 5.36 5.52   � 6.20
Sacriston Cross Roads   27   42   57   13 4.13 4.27 4.42 4.57 5.13 5.16 5.27 5.42 5.57   � 6.25
Framwellgate Moor New College   32   47   02   17 4.17 4.32 4.47 5.02 5.17 5.20 5.32 5.47 6.02   � 6.30
Durham Dryburn Hospital   34   49   04   20 4.20 4.34 4.49 5.04 5.20 5.23 5.34 5.49 6.04   � 6.31
DURHAM Bus Station   37   52   07   23 4.23 4.37 4.52 5.07 5.23 5.26 5.37 5.52 6.07   � 6.33

718
719
720
818

Services 719 & 818
are not operated with

Easy Access buses

Effective from 20th October 2002



Mondays to Saturdays cont'd

Service Number  720  719  718  818  720  718  818  720  718  818  720  718  818  720  718  718  718
Code  B

 pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm

CONSETT Bus Station Stand G   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �
Number One Roundabout   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �
Blackhill Cricketers   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �
Shotley Bridge Rosedale Avenue   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �
Shotley Bridge Hospital Woodlands   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �
Blackhill Cricketers   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �
Consett Bus Station Stand C   � 6.05   �   �   � 7.10   �   � 8.10   �   � 9.10   �   � 10.10   � 11.10
Number One Roundabout   � 6.07   �   �   � 7.12   �   � 8.12   �   � 9.12   �   � 10.12   � 11.12
Leadgate Pont Head Estate   � 6.11   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �
Leadgate Co-op   �   �   �   �   � 7.15   �   � 8.15   �   � 9.15   �   � 10.15   � 11.15
Dipton Red Lion   � 6.17   �   �   � 7.21   �   � 8.21   �   � 9.21   �   � 10.21   � 11.21
Flint Hill Prince of Wales   � 6.22   �   �   � 7.26   �   � 8.26   �   � 9.26   �   � 10.26   � 11.26
Catchgate Crown & Thistle   � 6.27   �   �   � 7.31   �   � 8.31   �   � 9.31   �   � 10.31   � 11.31
Annfield Plain Superstore   � 6.30   �   �   � 7.33   �   � 8.33   �   � 9.33   �   � 10.33   � 11.33
STANLEY Bus Station arr   � 6.38   �   �   � 7.39   �   � 8.39   �   � 9.39   �   � 10.39   � 11.39
STANLEY Bus Station Stand F dep 6.21   � 6.40 7.10 7.21 7.40 8.10 8.21 8.40 9.10 9.21 9.40 10.10 10.21 10.40 11.10   �
Beamish Museum Main Gates 6.28   �   �   � 7.28   �   � 8.28   �   � 9.28   �   � 10.28   �   �   �
Grange Villa 6.33   �   �   � 7.33   �   � 8.33   �   � 9.33   �   � 10.33   �   �   �
South Stanley Durham Road   �   �   � 7.15   �   � 8.15   �   � 9.15   �   � 10.15   �   �   �   �
South Stanley Shops   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �
South Moor Pine Street   �   � 6.44   �   � 7.44   �   � 8.44   �   � 9.44   �   � 10.44 11.14   �
Craghead Punch Bowl   �   � 6.49 7.19   � 7.49 8.19   � 8.49 9.19   � 9.49 10.19   � 10.49 11.19   �
Edmondsley Cross Roads 6.39   � 6.55 7.25 7.39 7.55 8.25 8.39 8.55 9.25 9.39 9.55 10.25 10.39 10.55   �   �
Sacriston Cross Roads 6.45   � 7.00 7.30 7.45 8.00 8.30 8.45 9.00 9.30 9.45 10.00 10.30 10.45 11.00   �   �
Framwellgate Moor New College 6.50   � 7.05 7.35 7.50 8.05 8.35 8.50 9.05 9.35 9.50 10.05 10.35 10.50 11.05   �   �
Durham Dryburn Hospital 6.51   � 7.06 7.36 7.51 8.06 8.36 8.51 9.06 9.36 9.51 10.06 10.36 10.51 11.06   �   �
DURHAM Bus Station 6.53   � 7.08 7.38 7.53 8.08 8.38 8.53 9.08 9.38 9.53 10.08 10.38 10.53 11.08   �   �

Explanation of code:
A: This journeys runs between West Pelton and Blue House Bank via High Handenhold and Newfield.
B: Through passengers should change buses at Stanley Bus Station.
NS: This journey does not operate on Saturdays.
S: This journey operates on Saturdays only.
NSch: This journey does not operate on Schooldays.
Sch: This journey only operates on Schooldays.

Services 719 & 818
are not operated with

Easy Access buses



CONSETT - STANLEY - SACRISTON - DURHAM  via South Moor
STANLEY - SACRISTON - DURHAM  via South Stanley

Sundays (And Public Holidays)

Service Number 720 718 818 720 718 818 720 718 818 720 718 818 720 718 818 720
  am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm

CONSETT Bus Station Stand E � � � � � � � 11.10 � � 12.10 � �   10 � �
Number One Roundabout � � � � � � � 11.12 � � 12.12 � �   12 � �
Leadgate Co op � � � � � � � 11.15 � � 12.15 � �   15 � �
Dipton Red Lion � � � � 10.21 � � 11.21 � � 12.21 � �   21 � �
Flint Hill Prince of Wales � � � � 10.26 � � 11.26 � � 12.26 � �   26 � �
Catchgate Crown & Thistle � � � � 10.31 � � 11.31 � � 12.31 � �   31 � �
Annfield Plain Disco � � � � 10.33 � � 11.33 � � 12.33 � � then   33 � �
STANLEY Bus Station arr � � � � 10.39 � � 11.39 � � 12.39 � � at   39 � �
STANLEY Bus Station Stand F dep  9.21  9.40 10.10 10.21 10.40 11.10 11.21 11.40 12.10 12.21 12.40  1.10  1.21 these   40   10   21
East Stanley Thatchers Foot  9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26  1.26 mins.   26
Beamish Museum  9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28  1.28 past   28
Grange Villa  9.33 10.33 11.33 12.33  1.33 each   33
South Stanley Durham Road 10.15 11.15 12.15  1.15 hour   15
South Moor Pine Street  9.44 � 10.44 � 11.44 � 12.44 �   44 �
Craghead Punch Bowl  9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49  1.19   49   19
Edmondsley Cross Roads  9.39  9.55 10.25 10.39 10.55 11.25 11.39 11.55 12.25 12.39 12.55  1.25  1.39   55   25   39
Sacriston Cross Roads  9.45 10.00 10.30 10.45 11.00 11.30 11.45 12.00 12.30 12.45  1.00  1.30  1.45   00   30   45
Framwellgate Moor New College  9.50 10.05 10.35 10.50 11.05 11.35 11.50 12.05 12.35 12.50  1.05  1.35  1.50   05   35   50
Dryburn Hospital  9.51 10.06 10.36 10.51 11.06 11.36 11.51 12.06 12.36 12.51  1.06  1.36  1.51   06   36   51
DURHAM Bus Station  9.53 10.08 10.38 10.53 11.08 11.38 11.53 12.08 12.38 12.53  1.08  1.38  1.53   08   38   53

Service Number 720 718 818 720 718 718 718
  pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm

CONSETT Bus Station Stand E �  9.10 � � 10.10 � 11.10
Number One Roundabout �  9.12 � � 10.12 � 11.12
Leadgate Co op �  9.15 � � 10.15 � 11.15
Dipton Red Lion �  9.21 � � 10.21 � 11.21
Flint Hill Prince of Wales �  9.26 � � 10.26 � 11.26
Catchgate Crown & Thistle �  9.31 � � 10.31 � 11.31
Annfield Plain Disco �  9.33 � � 10.33 � 11.33
STANLEY Bus Station arr �  9.39 � � 10.39 � 11.39
STANLEY Bus Station Stand F dep  9.21  9.40 10.10 10.21 10.40 11.10 11.39
East Stanley Thatchers Foot  9.26 10.26 �
Beamish Museum until  9.28 10.28 �
Grange Villa  9.33 10.33 �
South Stanley Durham Rd 10.15 �
South Moor Pine Street  9.44 � 10.44 11.14 �
Craghead Punch Bowl  9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 �
Edmondsley Cross Roads  9.39  9.55 10.25 10.39 10.55 � �
Sacriston Cross Roads  9.45 10.00 10.30 10.45 11.00 � �
Framwellgate Moor New College  9.50 10.05 10.35 10.50 11.05 � �
Dryburn Hospital  9.51 10.06 10.36 10.51 11.06 � �
DURHAM Bus Station  9.53 10.08 10.38 10.53 11.08 � �

718/818
720

Services 719 & 818
are not operated with

Easy Access buses



718
719
720
818

DURHAM - SACRISTON - STANLEY-CONSETT  via South Moor
DURHAM - SACRISTON - STANLEY  via Grange Villa Beamish
DURHAM - SACRISTON - STANLEY  via South Stanley
DURHAM - SACRISTON - STANLEY via South Stanley

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)

Service Number  719  719  719  718  718  719  719  718  718  719  719  720  718  718  720  718  719
Codes  NS  S  Sch  NS  Sch  NS  NS  S  NS  NS  S  NS

 am  am  am  am  am  am  am  am  am  am  am  am  am  am  am  am  am

DURHAM Bus Station Stand 3   �   �   � 6.53 7.20   �   � 7.48 8.04 8.25   � 8.30 8.30 8.43 8.59 9.15 9.25
Durham Millburngate   �   �   � 6.54 7.21   �   � 7.49 8.05 8.26   � 8.31 8.31 8.44 9.00 9.16 9.26
Durham Dryburn Hospital   �   �   � 6.56 7.23   �   � 7.51 8.07 8.28   � 8.33 8.33 8.46 9.02 9.18 9.28
Framwellgate Moor New College   �   �   � 6.59 7.26   �   � 7.54 8.10 8.31   � 8.35 8.36 8.49 9.04 9.21 9.31
Sacriston Cross Roads   �   �   � 7.03 7.30   �   � 7.58 8.14 8.38   � 8.40 8.40 8.53 9.09 9.25 9.38
Edmondsley Cross Roads   �   �   � 7.08 7.35   �   � 8.03 8.19 8.43   � 8.45 8.45 8.58 9.14 9.30 9.43
Craghead Punch Bowl   �   �   � 7.14 7.41   �   � 8.09 8.25 8.49   �   � 8.51 9.04   � 9.36 9.49
South Moor Pine Street   �   �   � 7.21 7.48   �   � 8.16 8.32   �   �   � 8.58 9.11   � 9.43   �
South Stanley Shops   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   � 8.54   �   �   �   �   �   � 9.54
South Stanley Durham Road   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �
Grange Villa   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   � 8.51   �   � 9.20   �   �
Beamish Museum Main Gates   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   � 8.57   �   � 9.26   �   �
STANLEY Bus Station   �   �   � 7.25 7.52   �   � 8.25 8.36 8.59   � 9.05 9.02 9.15 9.34 9.47 9.59
STANLEY Bus Station  Stand B 7.04 7.04   �   �   � 7.57 8.04   �   � 9.04 9.04   �   �   �   �   � 10.04
Annfield Plain Superstore 7.12 7.12   �   �   � 8.05 8.12   �   � 9.12 9.12   �   �   �   �   � 10.12
Catchgate Crown & Thistle 7.15 7.15   �   �   � 8.08 8.15   �   � 9.15 9.15   �   �   �   �   � 10.15
Flint Hill Prince of Wales 7.20 7.20   �   �   � 8.13 8.20   �   � 9.20 9.20   �   �   �   �   � 10.20
Dipton Red Lion 7.24 7.24   �   �   � 8.17 8.24   �   � 9.24 9.24   �   �   �   �   � 10.24
Leadgate Co-op   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �
Leadgate Pont Head Estate 7.30 7.30 8.08   �   � 8.23 8.30   �   � 9.30 9.30   �   �   �   �   � 10.30
Number One Roundabout 7.34 7.34   �   �   � 8.27 8.34   �   � 9.34 9.34   �   �   �   �   � 10.34
Consett Bus Station Stand G 7.38 7.36   �   �   � 8.29 8.38   �   � 9.38 9.38   �   �   �   �   � 10.38
Blackhill Cricketers 7.42   �   �   �   �   � 8.42   �   � 9.42 9.42   �   �   �   �   � 10.42
Shotley Bridge Rosedale Avenue 7.45   �   �   �   �   � 8.45   �   � 9.45 9.45   �   �   �   �   � 10.45
Shotley Bridge Hosp Woodlands 7.46   �   �   �   �   � 8.46   �   � 9.46 9.46   �   �   �   �   � 10.46
Blackhill Cricketers 7.51   �   �   �   �   � 8.51   �   � 9.51 9.51   �   �   �   �   � 10.51
Number One Roundabout 7.53   � 8.12   �   �   � 8.53   �   � 9.53 9.53   �   �   �   �   � 10.53
CONSETT Bus Station 7.55   � 8.14   �   �   � 8.55   �   � 9.55 9.55   �   �   �   �   � 10.55

Service Number  718  720  718  719  718  720  718  719  718  720  718  719  719  718  720
Codes  NSch  Sch

 A
 am  am  am  am  am  am  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm

DURHAM Bus Station Stand 3 9.40 9.55 10.10 10.25 10.40 10.55   10   25   40   55 2.10 2.25 2.25 2.40 2.55
Durham Millburngate 9.41 9.56 10.11 10.26 10.41 10.56   11   26   41   56 2.11 2.26 2.26 2.41 2.56
Durham Dryburn Hospital 9.43 9.58 10.13 10.28 10.43 10.58   13   28   43   58 2.13 2.28 2.28 2.43 2.58
Framwellgate Moor New College 9.46 10.00 10.16 10.31 10.46 11.00   16   31   46   00 2.16 2.31 2.31 2.46 3.00
Sacriston Cross Roads 9.50 10.05 10.20 10.38 10.50 11.05   20   38   50   05 2.20 2.38 2.38 2.50 3.05
Edmondsley Cross Roads 9.55 10.10 10.25 10.43 10.55 11.10   25   43   55   10 2.25 2.43 2.43 2.55 3.10
Craghead Punch Bowl 9.55   � 10.31 10.49 11.01   �   31   49   01   � 2.31 2.49 2.49 3.01   �
South Moor Pine Street 10.01   � 10.38   � 11.08   �   38   �   08   � 2.38   �   � 3.08   �
South Stanley Shops 10.08   �   � 10.54   �   �   �   54   �   �   � 2.54 2.54   �   �
South Stanley Durham Road   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �
Grange Villa � 10.16   �   �   � 11.16 then   �   �   �   16   �   �   �   � 3.16
Beamish Museum Main Gates � 10.22   �   �   � 11.22 at   �   �   �   22   �   �   �   � 3.22
STANLEY Bus Station arr 10.12 10.30 10.42 10.59 11.12 11.30 these   42   59   12   30 2.42 2.59 2.59 3.12 3.30
STANLEY Bus Station  Stand B dep   �   �   � 11.04   �   � mins.   �   04   �   � until   � 3.04 3.04   �   �
Annfield Plain Superstore �   �   � 11.12   �   � past   �   12   �   �   � 3.12 3.12   �   �
Catchgate Crown & Thistle �   �   � 11.15   �   � each   �   15   �   �   � 3.15 3.20   �   �
Flint Hill Prince of Wales �   �   � 11.20   �   � hour   �   20   �   �   � 3.20 3.25   �   �
Dipton Red Lion   �   �   � 11.24   �   �   �   24   �   �   � 3.24 3.29   �   �
Leadgate Co-op   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �
Leadgate Pont Head Estate   �   �   � 11.30   �   �   �   30   �   �   � 3.30 3.35   �   �
Number One Roundabout   �   �   � 11.34   �   �   �   34   �   �   � 3.34 3.39   �   �
Consett Bus Station Stand G   �   �   � 11.38   �   �   �   38   �   �   � 3.38 3.43   �   �
Blackhill Cricketers   �   �   � 11.42   �   �   �   42   �   �   � 3.42 3.47   �   �
Shotley Bridge Rosedale Avenue   �   �   � 11.45   �   �   �   45   �   �   � 3.45 3.50   �   �
Shotley Bridge Hosp Woodlands   �   �   � 11.46   �   �   �   46   �   �   � 3.46 3.51   �   �
Blackhill Cricketers   �   �   � 11.51   �   �   �   51   �   �   � 3.51 3.56   �   �
Number One Roundabout   �   �   � 11.53   �   �   �   53   �   �   � 3.53 3.58   �   �
CONSETT Bus Station   �   �   � 11.55   �   �   �   55   �   �   � 3.55 4.00   �   �

Services 719 & 818
are not operated
with Easy Access

buses



Mondays to Saturdays  cont'd

Service Number  718  719  718  720  718  718  719  718  720  718  719  719  718  720  718  818  720
Codes  Sch  NSch  Sch

 pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm

DURHAM Bus Station Stand 3 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.55 4.10 4.15 4.25 4.40 4.55 5.10 5.25 5.28 5.40 5.55 6.10 6.40 6.55
Durham Millburngate 3.11 3.26 3.41 3.56 4.11 4.16 4.26 4.41 4.56 5.11 5.26 5.29 5.41 5.56 6.11 6.41 6.56
Durham Dryburn Hospital 3.13 3.28 3.43 3.58 4.13 4.18 4.28 4.43 4.58 5.13 5.28 5.31 5.43 5.58 6.13 6.43 6.58
Framwellgate Moor New College 3.16 3.31 3.46 4.00 4.16 4.21 4.31 4.46 5.00 5.16 5.31 5.34 5.46 6.00 6.14 6.44 7.00
Sacriston Cross Roads 3.20 3.38 3.50 4.05 4.20 4.25 4.38 4.50 5.05 5.20 5.38 5.41 5.46 6.05 6.19 6.49 7.05
Edmondsley Cross Roads 3.25 3.43 3.55 4.10 4.25 4.30 4.43 4.55 5.10 5.25 5.43 5.46 5.50 6.10 6.23 6.53 7.10
Craghead Punch Bowl 3.31 3.49 4.01   � 4.31 4.36 4.49 5.01   � 5.31 5.49 5.52 5.55   � 6.29 6.59   �
South Moor Pine Street 3.38   � 4.08   � 4.38 4.43   � 5.08   � 5.38   �   � 6.01   � 6.34   �   �
South Stanley Shops   � 3.54   �   �   �   � 4.54   �   �   � 5.54 5.57 6.08   �   �   �   �
South Stanley Durham Road   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   � 7.03   �
Grange Villa   �   �   � 4.16   �   �   �   � 5.16   �   �   �   � 6.16   �   � 7.16
Beamish Museum Main Gates   �   �   � 4.22   �   �   �   � 5.22   �   �   �   � 6.22   �   � 7.22
STANLEY Bus Station 3.42 3.59 4.12 4.30 4.42 4.47 4.59 5.12 5.30 5.42 5.59 6.02 6.12 6.30 6.38 7.08 7.30
STANLEY Bus Station   � 4.04   �   �   �   � 5.04   �   �   � 6.04 6.04   �   � 6.39   �   �
Annfield Plain Superstore   � 4.12   �   �   �   � 5.12   �   �   � 6.12 6.12   �   � 6.45   �   �
Catchgate Crown & Thistle   � 4.15   �   �   �   � 5.15   �   �   � 6.15 6.15   �   � 6.47   �   �
Flint Hill Prince of Wales   � 4.20   �   �   �   � 5.20   �   �   � 6.20 6.20   �   � 6.52   �   �
Dipton Red Lion   � 4.24   �   �   �   � 5.24   �   �   � 6.24 6.24   �   � 6.57   �   �
Leadgate Co-op   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   � 7.03   �   �
Leadgate Pont Head Estate   � 4.30   �   �   �   � 5.30   �   �   � 6.30 6.30   �   �   �   �   �
Number One Roundabout   � 4.34   �   �   �   � 5.34   �   �   � 6.34 6.34   �   � 7.06   �   �
Consett Bus Station Stand G   � 4.38   �   �   �   � 5.38   �   �   � 6.36 6.36   �   � 7.08   �   �
Blackhill Cricketers   � 4.42   �   �   �   � 5.42   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �
Shotley Bridge Rosedale Avenue   � 4.45   �   �   �   � 5.45   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �
Shotley Bridge Hosp Woodlands   � 4.46   �   �   �   � 5.46   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �
Blackhill Cricketers   � 4.51   �   �   �   � 5.51   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �
Number One Roundabout   � 4.53   �   �   �   � 5.53   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �
Consett Bus Station   � 4.55   �   �   �   � 5.55   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �

Service Number  718  818  720  718  818  720  718  818  720  718  818  720  718
 pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm

DURHAM Bus Station 7.10 7.40 7.55 8.10 8.40 8.55 9.10 9.40 9.55 10.10 10.40 10.55 11.10
Durham Millburngate 7.11 7.41 7.56 8.11 8.41 8.56 9.11 9.41 9.56 10.11 10.41 10.56 11.11
Durham Dryburn Hospital 7.13 7.43 7.58 8.13 8.43 8.58 9.13 9.43 9.58 10.13 10.43 10.58 11.13
Framwellgate Moor New College 7.14 7.44 8.00 8.14 8.44 9.00 9.14 9.44 10.00 10.14 10.44 11.00 11.14
Sacriston Cross Roads 7.19 7.49 8.05 8.19 8.49 9.05 9.19 9.49 10.05 10.19 10.49 11.05 11.19
Edmondsley Cross Roads 7.23 7.53 8.10 8.23 8.53 9.10 9.23 9.53 10.10 10.23 10.53 11.10 11.23
Craghead Punch Bowl 7.29 7.59   � 8.29 8.59   � 9.29 9.59   � 10.29 10.59   � 11.29
South Moor Pine Street 7.34   �   � 8.34   �   � 9.34   �   � 10.34   �   � 11.34
South Stanley Shops   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �
South Stanley Durham Road   � 8.03   �   � 9.03   �   � 10.03   �   � 11.03   �   �
Grange Villa   �   � 8.16   �   � 9.16   �   � 10.16   �   � 11.16   �
Beamish Museum Main Gates   �   � 8.22   �   � 9.22   �   � 10.22   �   � 11.22   �
STANLEY Bus Station Stand F 7.38 8.08 8.30 8.38 9.08 9.30 9.38 10.08 10.30 10.38 11.08 11.30 11.38
STANLEY Bus Station 7.39   �   � 8.39   �   � 9.39   �   � 10.39   �   �   �
Annfield Plain Superstore 7.45   �   � 8.45   �   � 9.45   �   � 10.45   �   �   �
Catchgate Crown & Thistle 7.47   �   � 8.47   �   � 9.47   �   � 10.47   �   �   �
Flint Hill Prince of Wales 7.52   �   � 8.52   �   � 9.52   �   � 10.52   �   �   �
Dipton Red Lion 7.57   �   � 8.57   �   � 9.57   �   � 10.57   �   �   �
Leadgate Co-op 8.03   �   � 9.03   �   � 10.03   �   � 11.03   �   �   �
Leadgate Pont Head Estate   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �   �
Number One Roundabout 8.06   �   � 9.06   �   � 10.06   �   � 11.06   �   �   �
CONSETT Bus Station 8.08   �   � 9.08   �   � 10.08   �   � 11.08   �   �   �

Explanation of codes:
A: This journey operates via West Road and Blackett Street in Annfield Plain to serve Greencroft School.
NS: This journey does not operate on Saturdays.
S: This journey operates on Saturdays only.
NSch: This journey does not operate on Schooldays.
Sch: This journey only operates on Schooldays.



DURHAM - SACRISTON - STANLEY  - CONSETT  via South Moor/South Stanley
DURHAM - SACRISTON - STANLEY  via South Stanley

Sundays (And Public Holidays)

Service Number 720 718 818 720 718 818 720 718 818 720 718 818 720 718
  am   am   am   am   am   am   am   pm   pm   pm   pm

DURHAM Bus Station Stand 3  9.55 10.10 10.40 10.55 11.10 11.40 11.55   10   40   55 10.10 10.40 10.55 11.10
Durham Millburngate  9.56 10.11 10.41 10.56 11.11 11.41 11.56   11   41   56 10.11 10.41 10.56 11.11
Dryburn Hospital  9.58 10.13 10.43 10.58 11.13 11.43 11.58   13   43   58 10.13 10.43 10.58 11.13
Framwellgate Moor New College  9.59 10.14 10.44 10.59 11.14 11.44 11.59   14   44   59 10.14 10.44 10.59 11.14
Sacriston Cross Roads 10.04 10.19 10.49 11.04 11.19 11.49 12.04   19   49   04 10.19 10.49 11.04 11.19
Edmondsley Cross Roads 10.10 10.23 10.53 11.10 11.23 11.53 12.10   23   53   10 10.23 10.53 11.10 11.23
Craghead Punch Bowl 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59   29   59 10.29 10.59 11.29
South Moor Pine Street 10.34 � 11.34 � then   34 � 10.34 � 11.34
South Stanley Durham Rd 11.03 12.03 at   03 11.03
Grange Villa 10.15 11.15 12.15 these   15 11.15
Beamish Museum 10.20 11.20 12.20 mins.   20 until 11.20
East Stanley Thatchers Foot 10.22 11.22 12.22 past   22 11.22
STANLEY Bus Station arr. 10.28 10.38 11.08 11.28 11.38 12.08 12.28 each   38   08   28 10.38 11.08 11.28 11.38
STANLEY Bus Station Stand B dep. � 10.39 � � 11.39 � � hour   39 � � 10.39 � � �
Annfield Plain Queens Head � 10.45 � � 11.45 � �   45 � � 10.45 � � �
Catchgate Crown & Thistle � 10.47 � � 11.47 � �   47 � � 10.47 � � �
Flint Hill Prince of Wales � 10.52 � � 11.52 � �   52 � � 10.52 � � �
Dipton Red Lion � 10.57 � � 11.57 � �   57 � � 10.57 � � �
Leadgate Sportsmans Arms � 11.03 � � 12.03 � �   03 � � 11.03 � � �
Number One Roundabout � 11.06 � � 12.06 � �   06 � � 11.06 � � �
CONSETT Bus Station � 11.08 � � 12.08 � �   08 � � 11.08 � � �

718/818
720

Services 719 & 818
are not operated with

Easy Access buses


